LITURGICAL MINISTERS

Sunday, Apr. 13 Sunday, Apr. 20

~Sunday, Apr. 27

ORGANIST Mandy Mandy Mandy Tim
CANTOR  Patti N Pat Patti Cassie
SERVER  CarterL., Adriana G. | Ben & Sean R. Kenlee B., Myriah H. Patrick & Grace M.
LEEﬁRi ~ Ross Lammers Patti Keesling Chris Morris Carolyn McCullum
‘Bob Garczewski ‘Suzette Mclntosh Luke Mohr Becca Lee
EUCHARISTIC MINISTERS | - - -
‘*T Deaton, *P. Hughes \Mlke Mclntosh *J & R Guerrero Garrett Adkins

- J&R Guerrero ~ Luci Welch ‘T. Deaton, L. Mohr, Jose Guerrero
‘P Lees, G. Adkins | P. Hughes, P. Lees
HOSPITALITY MINISTERS ]
' ~ Mike & Gloria ‘Arnold Family Mike & Suzette Bob & Jaci
~ Davis Ron Neubert Mcintosh ~ Hadsell
GIFTS volunteer Arnold Family Hamilton Family volunteer




Sunday, May 4
ORGANIST Mandy

CANTOR Pati = Pat

SERVER

LECTOR  Anne Goble
~ | Cassie Bowers

EUCHARISTIC MINISTERS
*G. Adkins, *L. Welch,
'P.'Hughes, P. Lees,
~J &R Guerrero

~ TwillaDeaton

- Vicki Reece
GIFTS ~ volunteer

Sunday, May 11

_ Mandy

Sunday, May 18

Cassie

Sunday, May 25
Mandy

Patti

‘John Hawrot

'Mike Mclntosh
Twilla Deaton

~ Mike & Gloria

| Davis

Kenlee B., Adriana G.  Carter L., Myriah H.  Patrick & Grace M.

~ Patty Hughes
Garrett Adkins

Arnold Family

~ Ron Neubert

Bob Garczewski

jSUzétte Mclntosh  Luke Mohr

Ben & Sean R.

Chris Morris
Zachlee

~ Paulette Lees

Luke Mohr

Mike & Suzette

Mclntosh

IHamilton Family =~ Arnold Family =~ volunteer




ORGANIST

CANTOR

SERVER

LECTOR

EUCHARISTIC MINISTERS

Sunday, June 1

Pat

‘Carter L., Myriah H.

Suzette Mcintosh
Cassie Bowers

HOSPITALI

GIFTS

*J & R Guerrero,

P. Hughes, G. Adkins,
M. Mclintosh, P. Lees

TY MINISTERS

Bob&Jaci
Hadsell

volunteer

Sunday, June 8

‘Mandy

5 Pat

‘Adriana G., Kenlee B.

~ Anne Goble

Bob Garczewski

Luci Welch

Luke Mohr

' ';_'_F_\}\_fiﬁa_ Deaton -
~|Vicki Reece

volunteer

Sunday, June 15 Sunday, June 22

Tm  Mandy

~ Cassie Patti .
Ben & Sean R.. Patrick & Grace M.
RossLammers  ZachlLee
Becca Lee Luke Mohr

Paulette Lees J & R Guerrero

Twilla Deaton

~ Mike & Gloria Arnold Family
Davis Ron Neubert
volunteer Arnold Family

Sunday, June 29
Tim

~ Pat

Kenlee B., Myriah H.

Chris Morris
Carolyn McCullum

- Patty Hughes

Garrett Adkins

‘Mike & Suzette
Mclntosh

volunteer




